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Cod: 4113004

Meat grinder production 300 Kg/h mouth 82 g single-phase

Description

Meat mincer made of die-cast and polished aluminium alloy. Elegant stainless steel band on
motor housing. Helical gears in oil-bath hardened steel. Ventilated asynchronous motor with
thermal protection. Removable meat grinding unit available in: a) Food-grade cast iron with
electroless nickel plating treatment b) Anodised aluminium (12-22) c) AlSI 304 stainless steel.
Stainless steel self-sharpening dies as standard. Feed dimensions 120 x 52 mm. Discharge
dimensions 8/60 mm 12/70 mm 22/82 mm 32/ 98 mm. Stainless steel hopper and collecting plate.
ABS pestle. 24 volt controls.

Dimensions

Diametro Bocca 82 mm

Dimensioni esterne 440%x240x510 mm



Technical data

Alimentazione
Frequenza

Giri coclea

Peso

Potenza Elettrica
Potenza motore
Produzione Kg/h
Voltaggio

Electric
50 Hz
140 Rpm
24 kg
1.1 kW
1.5hp
300 Kg/h
230V
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