

Cod: 4113004

Meat grinder production 300 Kg/h mouth 82 ø single-phase



Description

Meat mincer made of die-cast and polished aluminium alloy. Elegant stainless steel band on motor housing. Helical gears in oil-bath hardened steel. Ventilated asynchronous motor with thermal protection. Removable meat grinding unit available in: a) Food-grade cast iron with electroless nickel plating treatment b) Anodised aluminium (12-22) c) AISI 304 stainless steel. Stainless steel self-sharpening dies as standard. Feed dimensions 120 x 52 mm. Discharge dimensions 8/60 mm 12/70 mm 22/82 mm 32/ 98 mm. Stainless steel hopper and collecting plate. ABS pestle. 24 volt controls.

Dimensions

Diametro Bocca	82 mm
Dimensioni esterne	440x240x510 mm

Technical data

Alimentazione	Electric
Frequenza	50 Hz
Giri coclea	140 Rpm
Peso	24 kg
Potenza Elettrica	1.1 kW
Potenza motore	1.5 hp
Produzione Kg/h	300 Kg/h
Voltaggio	230 V